
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

StC

261

91

55

171

18

100

818

181

75

168

123

61

196

72

4

272

148

226

49

5

41

117

127

115

90

173

175

111

252

Příjmenní

CHLUP

VOKURKA

KUBIČKA

JANDA

NOVÁK

DROPPA

VÁGNER

VOLNÝ

TRACHTA

SHILLEROVÁ

ŠINDLER

PROCHÁZKA

HOVORKA

NĚMEC

NIPPER

STANĚK

VACHNA

PIVEC

IMBR

PILNÝ

TŮMA

VALENTA

SEDLÁK

MURA

MAŠEK

DATEL

VOTAVA

PŘIBYL

LOUČKA

Jméno

JAROMÍR

DANIEL

ONDŘEJ

FRANTIŠEK

JAROSLAV

LUKÁŠ

ADAM

DAVID

TOMÁŠ

ZUZANA

LIBOR

VLADIMÍR

JIŘÍ

PATRIK

SEBASTIAN

JOSEF

MATĚJ

MICHAL

JAROSLAV

MARTIN

DAVID

JAN

FRANTIŠEK

DAVID

JAN

TOMÁŠ

JAN

JIŘÍ

FRNTIŠEK

Club

A-SSP

A-SSP

A-SSP

A-SSP

A-SSP

A-SSP

A-SSP

SSP

A-SSP

C-SSP

B1-SSP

B1-SSP

A-SSP

A-SSP

B2-SSP

B1-SSP

B1-SSP

B1-SSP

B1-SSP

B1-SSP

B2-SSP

B1-SSP

B2-SSP

B1-SSP

B1-SSP

B2-SSP

B2-SSP

B2-SSP

B1-SSP

Moto

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA YZF P6R

SUZUKI GSXR 600

KAWASAKI ZX6

KAWASAKI ZX6R

KAWASAKI ZX6R

DAYTONA

HONDA CBR 600RR PC37

KAWASAKI ZX6R

HONDA CBR 600RR

HONDA CBR 600RR

HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA YZF R6

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI ZX6

HONDA CBR 600RR

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX6R

KAWASAKI ZX6R

SUZUKI GSXR 600

HONDA CBR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 600

YAMAHA YZF R6

TRIUMPH 675

Kol

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

2

Celk.čas

10:27.505

10:31.574

10:48.450

10:55.391

10:57.351

10:57.598

10:58.538

11:07.303

11:11.731

11:12.707

11:29.853

11:33.771

11:35.743

11:38.352

11:42.184

11:42.507

11:45.863

11:54.591

11:55.107

11:56.796

12:19.464

12:20.167

12:26.330

12:28.154

10:28.239

10:41.098

10:44.166

4:45.796

Dif

4.069

20.945

27.886

29.846

30.093

31.033

39.798

44.226

45.202

1:02.348

1:06.266

1:08.238

1:10.847

1:14.679

1:15.002

1:18.358

1:27.086

1:27.602

1:29.291

1:51.959

1:52.662

1:58.825

2:00.649

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

4 Kol

N.čas

1:42.638

1:43.510

1:46.965

1:46.989

1:48.198

1:47.706

1:48.161

1:47.470

1:50.144

1:49.137

1:50.484

1:53.738

1:52.846

1:53.451

1:54.396

1:52.325

1:55.439

1:55.108

1:56.526

1:57.313

2:00.120

1:59.890

2:00.834

2:00.632

2:01.117

2:04.081

2:05.412

2:33.644

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

4.069

Prům.rychlost

144,573

N.čas kola

1:42.638

Km/h

147,314

Nejlepší kolo

261 - JAROMÍR CHLUP
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Kolo

1
2

3
4
5
6

(168) ZUZANA SHILLEROVÁ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(123) LIBOR ŠINDLER
1
2
3

4
5
6

(61) VLADIMÍR PROCHÁZKA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(196) JIŘÍ HOVORKA
1
2
3
4

5
6

(72) PATRIK NĚMEC

1
2
3
4

5
6

(4) SEBASTIAN NIPPER

1
2
3
4
5

6

(272) JOSEF STANĚK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(148) MATĚJ VACHNA
1

2

Čas kola

1:50.144

1:50.369
1:51.126
1:50.583
1:52.476

1:52.131

1:49.677
1:50.175
1:51.898

1:49.137

1:54.383
1:53.827

1:53.063
1:53.066

1:50.484

1:54.069
1:54.163

1:53.738

1:53.844
1:53.795

1:55.178
1:54.869
1:53.796

1:52.846

1:53.141

1:55.060
1:54.770
1:53.884

1:55.148

1:53.451

1:54.396

1:56.238
1:56.338
1:55.419

1:55.097

1:56.152
1:56.872
1:54.080
1:53.785

1:52.325

1:56.351

Dif

+0.225
+0.982
+0.439
+2.332

+2.994

+0.540
+1.038
+2.761

+3.899
+3.343

+2.579
+2.582

+0.331
+0.425

+0.106
+0.057

+2.332
+2.023
+0.950

+0.295

+1.609
+1.319
+0.433

+1.697

+1.842
+1.942
+1.023

+0.701

+3.827
+4.547
+1.755
+1.460

+0.912

Denní čas

15:33:14.824
15:35:04.968

15:36:55.337
15:38:46.463
15:40:37.046
15:42:29.522

15:33:17.480
15:35:09.611

15:36:59.288
15:38:49.463
15:40:41.361
15:42:30.498

15:33:22.821
15:35:17.204
15:37:11.031

15:39:04.094
15:40:57.160
15:42:47.644

15:33:21.953
15:35:16.022
15:37:10.185

15:39:03.923
15:40:57.767
15:42:51.562

15:33:23.704
15:35:18.882
15:37:13.751
15:39:07.547

15:41:00.393
15:42:53.534

15:33:23.830
15:35:18.890
15:37:13.660
15:39:07.544

15:41:02.692
15:42:56.143

15:33:22.487
15:35:16.883
15:37:13.121
15:39:09.459
15:41:04.878

15:42:59.975

15:33:27.084

15:35:23.236
15:37:20.108
15:39:14.188
15:41:07.973

15:43:00.298

15:33:23.836

15:35:20.187

Kolo

3
4
5
6

(226) MICHAL PIVEC
1
2
3

4
5
6

(49) JAROSLAV IMBR
1
2
3

4
5
6

(5) MARTIN PILNÝ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(41) DAVID TŮMA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(117) JAN VALENTA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(127) FRANTIŠEK SEDLÁK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(115) DAVID MURA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(90) JAN MAŠEK
1
2

3
4

Čas kola

1:56.101

1:55.439

1:55.978
1:55.949

1:59.533
1:57.430

1:56.420
1:56.723

1:55.108

1:57.432
1:58.008

1:58.192
1:57.067

1:56.526

1:58.005
1:57.551
1:58.110

1:57.334

1:57.313

2:01.498
2:00.960
2:00.270

2:00.120

2:03.647

2:03.898
2:00.199
2:00.663

1:59.890

2:00.966

2:06.608
2:00.875
2:02.130
2:02.359

2:00.834

2:06.030

2:01.375

2:00.632

2:00.904
2:01.488

2:05.404

2:01.117

2:02.040

Dif

+0.662

+0.539
+0.510

+4.425
+2.322

+1.312
+1.615

+0.906
+1.482

+1.666
+0.541

+0.692
+0.238
+0.797

+0.021

+1.378
+0.840
+0.150

+3.527

+4.008
+0.309
+0.773

+1.076

+5.774
+0.041
+1.296
+1.525

+5.398

+0.743

+0.272
+0.856

+4.287

+0.923

Denní čas

15:37:16.288
15:39:11.727
15:41:07.705
15:43:03.654

15:33:27.168
15:35:26.701
15:37:24.131

15:39:20.551
15:41:17.274
15:43:12.382

15:33:25.673
15:35:23.105
15:37:21.113

15:39:19.305
15:41:16.372
15:43:12.898

15:33:26.274
15:35:24.279
15:37:21.830
15:39:19.940

15:41:17.274
15:43:14.587

15:33:30.760
15:35:32.258
15:37:33.218
15:39:33.488

15:41:33.608
15:43:37.255

15:33:32.342

15:35:36.240
15:37:36.439
15:39:37.102
15:41:36.992

15:43:37.958

15:33:31.315

15:35:37.923
15:37:38.798
15:39:40.928
15:41:43.287

15:43:44.121

15:33:35.516
15:35:41.546

15:37:42.921
15:39:43.553
15:41:44.457
15:43:45.945

15:33:32.943
15:35:38.347

15:37:39.464
15:39:41.504

Kolo

(261) JAROMÍR CHLUP
1

2
3
4
5
6

(91) DANIEL VOKURKA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(55) ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(18) JAROSLAV NOVÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(100) LUKÁŠ DROPPA
1
2
3
4

5
6

(818) ADAM VÁGNER

1
2
3
4

5
6

(181) DAVID  VOLNÝ

1
2
3
4
5

6

(75) TOMÁŠ TRACHTA

Čas kola

1:43.845
1:42.968
1:43.771

1:42.638

1:44.037

1:44.183

1:43.510

1:43.519
1:44.530
1:45.456

1:47.163

1:47.755
1:47.064
1:47.131

1:46.965

1:46.989

1:48.061

1:48.546
1:48.209
1:48.950

1:48.490

1:48.198

1:48.382
1:48.660
1:48.320

1:48.615
1:48.251
1:48.256

1:47.706

1:48.269

1:48.670
1:48.330
1:48.518

1:48.161

1:48.813

1:48.327
1:48.817
1:49.994

1:47.470

1:48.075

Dif

+1.207
+0.330
+1.133

+1.399

+0.673

+0.009
+1.020
+1.946

+0.198

+0.790
+0.099
+0.166

+1.072

+1.557
+1.220
+1.961

+0.292

+0.184
+0.462
+0.122

+0.909
+0.545
+0.550

+0.563

+0.509
+0.169
+0.357

+0.652

+0.857
+1.347
+2.524

+0.605

Denní čas

15:33:08.037

15:34:51.882
15:36:34.850
15:38:18.621
15:40:01.259
15:41:45.296

15:33:08.167
15:34:52.350

15:36:35.860
15:38:19.379
15:40:03.909
15:41:49.365

15:33:10.163
15:34:57.326

15:36:45.081
15:38:32.145
15:40:19.276
15:42:06.241

15:33:12.427
15:34:59.416
15:36:47.477

15:38:36.023
15:40:24.232
15:42:13.182

15:33:13.092
15:35:01.582
15:36:49.780

15:38:38.162
15:40:26.822
15:42:15.142

15:33:14.292
15:35:02.907
15:36:51.158
15:38:39.414

15:40:27.120
15:42:15.389

15:33:13.837
15:35:02.507
15:36:50.837
15:38:39.355

15:40:27.516
15:42:16.329

15:33:22.411
15:35:10.738
15:36:59.555
15:38:49.549
15:40:37.019

15:42:25.094
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

5

(173) TOMÁŠ DATEL

1
2
3
4
5

(175) JAN VOTAVA
1
2

3
4
5

(111) JIŘÍ PŘIBYL
1
2

Čas kola

2:04.526

2:08.279

2:04.081

2:04.604
2:06.743

2:07.934

2:06.285

2:05.412

2:05.889

2:33.644

Dif

+3.409

+4.198

+0.523
+2.662

+2.522

+0.873

+0.477

Denní čas

15:41:46.030

15:33:35.182
15:35:43.461
15:37:47.542
15:39:52.146
15:41:58.889

15:33:36.437
15:35:44.371

15:37:50.656
15:39:56.068
15:42:01.957

15:33:29.943
15:36:03.587
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